
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

 19th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2015
PHUENTSHOLING	
  League	
  Fixture

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

YTD.	
  Construction Perfect	
  TMT	
  Boys	
   SP	
  Liquor Perfect	
  TMT	
  Boys Pandav	
   Samtse	
  Gee 4	
  Ever	
  Friends	
  

Pandav	
   Loden	
  Const.	
  Pvt.	
  
Ltd.

Dugna	
  (A) Parop Titans	
  (Sikkim) Thoeba	
  Gha	
  (BFAL) Yuelay	
  Namgyel	
  

Aristocrats 5	
  Friends 4	
  Ever	
  Friends	
   Doro	
   Yangtse	
  	
  Tours	
  &	
  
Treks	
  

Gedu	
  Charo	
  Nga Titans	
  (Sikkim)

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Loden	
  Const.	
  Pvt.	
  
Ltd.

Dugna	
  (A) Perfect	
  TMT	
  Boys 5	
  Friends Thoeba	
  Gha	
  (BFAL) Traders	
   BCCL Dugna	
  (B)

Traders	
   Dugna	
  (B) BCCL Parop Dugna	
  (A) Doro	
   YTD.	
  Construction Yuelay	
  Namgyel	
  

Titans	
  (Sikkim) Doro	
   Samtse	
  Gee Gedu	
  Charo	
  Nga Wangchuk	
  Group	
  
(Sikkim)

Aristocrats Parop Wangchuk	
  Group	
  
(Sikkim)

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

SP	
  Liquor Aristocrats Loden	
  Const.	
  Pvt.	
  
Ltd.

BCCL 5	
  Friends Samtse	
  Gee

Traders	
   Wangchuk	
  Group	
  
(Sikkim)

YTD.	
  Construction Gedu	
  Charo	
  Nga Dugna	
  (B) SP	
  Liquor

Pandav	
   Yangtse	
  	
  Tours	
  &	
  
Treks	
  

Thoeba	
  Gha	
  (BFAL) 4	
  Ever	
  Friends	
   Yangtse	
  	
  Tours	
  &	
  
Treks	
  

Yuelay	
  Namgyel	
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Thursday  July 16 Friday July 17 Saturday July 18 Sunday July 19
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Friday July 24 Saturday July 25 Sunday July 26
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Monday July 20 Tuesday July 21 Wednesday July 22 Thursday July 23


